C» Gaviglio

CIERRE MERCADO 04-10-2017

Mercado Disponible

En ARS Max Pagado
Soja 4.400
Maiz 2.350
Trigo 2.900
Sorgo 2.000
Precios FAS Sagpya
En ARS
Trigo Pan
Maiz
Girasol
Soja
Mercado Cambiario
Délar Banco Nacion

Compra
04/10/2017 17,257
Délar Itau
04/10/2017 17,35

Al cierre
4.400
2.350
2.900
2.000

2.929
2.348
5.248
4.318

Venta
17,357

Mercado Futuro

En US$S Max Pagado
Maiz Noviembre S/C
Soja Noviembre S/C
Trigo Noviembre 170
Maiz Diciembre S/C
Trigo Diciembre 170
Trigo Enero 18 S/C
Maiz Marzo/Abril 18 145
Soja Mayo 18 260
Maiz Julio 18 142
Maiz Agosto 18 144

Pizarra BCR 03.10.2017
En AR$

Girasol

Maiz

Soja

Sorgo

Trigo

Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacion
Maiz /17-12 137.10
Maiz /18-03 142.22
Maiz /18-05 145.76
Maiz /18-07 148.91
Maiz /18-09 151.76
Soja /17-11 352.11
Soja /18-01 355.97
Soja /18-03 359.46
Soja /18-05 362.77
Soja /18-07 365.52
Trigo /17-12 162.41
Trigo /18-03 169.21
Trigo /18-05 174.26
Trigo /18-07 178.67
Trigo /18-09 184.28

Al cierre
S/C
S/C
170
S/C
170
S/C
145
260
142
144

S/C
2.390
4.390
2.000
2.910

Dif
-0.49
-0.39
-0.39
-0.30
-0.30

1.10
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.10
-2.20
-1.84
-1.47

-1.38
-1.38
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